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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Glaive D’Asparoukh Plovdiv 19.01.2013 Senior Sabre M Individual GP
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Rank Pts Name Nationality Birth Licence

1 48 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 13.08.93 13081993001

2 39 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 03.04.88 03041988001

3 30 SAMELE Luigi ITA 25.07.87 25071987001

3 30 WAGNER Benedikt GER 14.06.90 14061990000

5 21 OCCHIUZZI Diego ITA 30.04.81 30041981001

6 21 HOMER Daryl USA 16.07.90 16071990000

7 21 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 06.07.88 06071988001

8 21 MEDARD Julien FRA 25.08.87 25081987000

9 12 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin RUS 28.07.86 28071986001

10 12 MOREHOUSE Timothy USA 29.07.78 29071978000

11 12 ROUSSET Nicolas FRA 07.07.88 07071988002

12 12 SPEAR Jeff USA 28.06.88 28061988000

13 12 PRYIEMKA Valery BLR 15.06.83 15061983002

14 12 CURATOLI Luca ITA 25.07.94 25071994000

15 12 MUROLO Massimiliano ITA 08.04.88 08041988008

16 12 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN 03.11.91 03111991000

17 6 BOYKO Dmytro UKR 16.01.86 16011986001

18 6 SKRODZKI Adam POL 23.12.83 23121983001

19 6 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL 19.01.88 19011988002

20 6 BERRE' Enrico ITA 10.11.92 10111992001

21 6 ANSTETT Vincent FRA 26.07.82 26071982000

22 6 MIRACCO Luigi ITA 07.01.88 07011988000

23 6 OCHOCKI Aleksander USA 15.05.90 15051990000

24 6 BALOK Maksim RUS 16.07.91 16071991001

25 6 LONTAY Balazs HUN 18.03.84 18031984000

26 6 REGENT Francois FRA 12.01.87 12011987000

27 6 SAVICH Boris RUS 20.07.90 20071990001

28 6 NEMCSIK Zsolt HUN 15.08.77 15081977000

29 6 BOTEZATU Maxim RUS 28.09.90 28091990002

30 6 HONEYBONE James GBR 11.01.91 11011991000

31 6 PROSKURA Nikita RUS 09.08.88 09081988003

32 6 GANS Emmanuel FRA 26.10.92 26101992002

33 3 APITHY Bolade FRA 21.08.85 21081985001

34 3 HARTUNG Max GER 08.10.89 08101989000

35 3 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr BLR 19.11.84 19111984001

36 3 ZANIN Artem RUS 13.11.86 13111986003

37 3 GEMESI Csanad HUN 13.11.86 13111986000

38 3 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 24.09.92 24091992001

39 3 TORCHUK Oleksandr UKR 03.09.86 03091986005

40 3 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 17.03.94 17031994002

41 3 PASKOV Pancho BUL 09.05.94 09051994002

42 3 BOMKO Ivan UKR 17.10.91 17101991003

43 3 GALL Csaba Norbert HUN 28.04.89 28041989001
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44 3 HUEBNER Bjoern GER 22.01.86 22011986004

45 3 MOTTERSHEAD Thomas James GBR 19.05.89 19051989003

46 3 DERSHWITZ Eli USA 23.09.95 23091995000

47 3 SZABO Matyas GER 19.08.91 19081991000

48 3 ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR 30.08.89 30081989003

49 3 WILLAU Mathias AUT 23.06.92 23061992002

50 3 BAZADZE Beka GEO 29.07.89 29071989000

51 3 LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR 28.06.90 28061990000

52 3 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR 21.01.91 21011991003

53 3 GALLI Lukas AUT 24.07.91 24071991000

54 3 TSOUROUTAS Georges GRE 23.09.87 23091987000

55 3 DOURAKOS Jason GRE 07.12.83 07121983001

56 3 CIESZKOWSKI Filip POL 16.10.88 16101988000

57 3 SCEPI Stefano ITA 19.08.92 19081992000

58 3 MIRAMON CHOY Romain FRA 22.03.90 22031990001

59 3 CRUTCHETT Alexander GBR 29.10.89 29101989001

60 3 NIKOLIC Nikolai AUT 29.10.90 29101990000

61 3 GALATANU Ciprian ROU 17.11.89 17111989004

62 3 IGOE Benjamin USA 28.02.85 28021985001

63 3 VELIKIY Trofim RUS 07.09.91 07091991001

63 3 OLEJNIK Daniel POL 07.11.88 07111988003

65 0 BURNEV Lyuboslav BUL 26.01.94 26011994001

66 0 CLARKE Michael GBR 24.06.91 24061991002

67 0 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA 13.02.90 13021990001

68 0 CRUTCHETT Anthony GBR 31.03.88 31031988000

69 0 RASKOSOV Dmytro UKR 21.07.93 21071993001

70 0 IVANOV Antonio BUL 23.09.89 23091989005

71 0 DECSI Tamas HUN 15.10.82 15101982001

72 0 RAVASZ Etele HUN 05.06.92 05061992001

73 0 VOYNIKOV Martin BUL 26.11.92 26111992000

74 0 BAK Adrian USA 19.07.91 19071991000

75 0 AKULA Mikhail BLR 18.02.93 18021993001

76 0 ARNAUDOV Atanas BUL 31.12.75 31121975002

77 0 SIMEONOV Ivajlo BUL 10.10.86 10101986003

78 0 VALKAI Ferenc HUN 07.06.92 07061992001

79 0 LAMBOLEY Benoit FRA 05.12.87 05121987000

80 0 PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 21.02.89 21021989002

81 0 KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR 27.08.93 27081993003

81 0 SCHWARZ Gilbert AUT 21.02.90 21021990001

83 0 SHTURBABIN Oleh UKR 22.07.84 22071984000

84 0 GIONOV Dobrin BUL 18.02.86 18021986002

85 0 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 30.09.94 30091994001

86 0 KLEBES Johannes GER 10.04.86 10041986000

87 0 SPEAR Will USA 17.04.93 17041993005

88 0 RATNESWARAN Maiyuran GBR 23.07.90 23071990001

89 0 SHABANSKI Miroslav BUL 24.08.89 24081989002

90 0 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet TUR 13.02.92 13021992000

91 0 WELLER Teddy ISV 08.01.90 08011990001

92 0 STOYANOV Radoslav BUL 04.08.88 04081988004

92 0 SARRIS Evangelos GRE 31.05.84 31051984000

94 0 IVANOV Marin BUL 10.09.54 10091954000
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CRUTCHETT Alexander
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GALL Csaba Norbert
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HUN
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IBRAGIMOV Kamil
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MEDARD Julien
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REGENT Francois
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ITA

GEO 15/12
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SKRODZKI Adam
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SCEPI Stefano
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HONEYBONE James

GEMESI Csanad
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BALOK Maksim

HUEBNER Bjoern

RUS
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GALATANU Ciprian

WAGNER Benedikt

ROU

GER 15/12
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GANS Emmanuel
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SHACHANIN Siarhei
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YAGODKA Andriy

GALLI Lukas
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PROSKURA Nikita

ZANIN Artem

RUS

RUS 15/13
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SAVICH Boris

PASKOV Pancho
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29.01.2013 1Page / 2

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight

marinashturbabina
Highlight



Tables

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Glaive D’Asparoukh Plovdiv 19.01.2013 Senior Sabre M Individual GP

Tableau of 8

1

9

OCCHIUZZI Diego

SAMELE Luigi

ITA

ITA 15/13
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IBRAGIMOV Kamil

HOMER Daryl
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IBRAGIMOV Kamil
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